) Rahab Grand Court, Heroines of Jericho )
@ Jurisdiction of South Carolina @
DN Prince Hall Affiliated N

rahabgrandcourtsc@gmail.com

Heroine Claudette Hunte-Jackson Heroine Lillie J. James

Grand Most Ancient Matron
884 Near Creek Drive
Blythewood, SC 29016
803-413-4765
clawjackson@gmail.com

Knight Alfred R. Jean-Pierre, Jr.

Grand Most Worthy Joshua
52 Keeler Road

Nesmith, SC 29580
864-670-4236
Alfred_jpierre@yahoo.com

Heroine JOAnn Manigault
Grand Vice Ancient Matron
149 Yemar Lane

Moncks Corner, SC 29461
843-291-9370
joannmanigault54@gmail.com

Knight John T. Blume, Jr.
Grand Vice Joshua

558 Rimer Pond Road
Blythewood, SC 29016
803-206-3265
blumejohn7@gmail.com

Heroine Latasha E. Yeldell
Grand Treasurer

3099 Old Powderhouse Road
Apt B1

Aiken, SC 29803
843-709-2794
leyeldell@gmail.com

Heroine Loubirdie E. Law
Grand Financial Secretary
1046 Village Circle
Pamplico, SC 29583
843-687-3405
lelaw@live.com

Grand Recording Secretary
4122 Grand Street
Columbia, SC 29206
803-786-7804
Lilliejames777@yahoo.com

Heroine lva Gissentaner
Grand Senior Attendant
120 Meadowbrush Drive
St. Stephen, SC 29479
843-696-8710
Gissentaner24@gmail.com

Heroine L’Toia Benjamin
Grand Junior Attendant
1076 Buttercup Circle
Blythewood, SC 29016
803-290-5257
Itoiabenjamin@gmail.com

Heroine Glendra Smith-Watson
Grand Inner Gate Keeper

103 St. Margaret Street
Charleston, SC 29403
864-209-1103
ladywatson48@gmail.com

Heroine Crystal Evans
Grand Outer Gate Keeper
4721 Megan Road

Florence, SC 29505
843-621-1943
crystal_evans56@yahoo.com

Heroine Millicent B. Lann

Grand CCFC (Chairman of Committee for
Foreign Correspondence)

1211 Ashland Drive

Columbia, SC 29229

864-357-7736

mblann72@gmail.com
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Heroine Willie Mae Martin
Grand Chaplain

4215 Log Cabin Road
Rembert, SC 29128
803-972-3378
lucymae@ftc-i.net

Heroine Phines C. Jones
Immediate Past GMAM
1511 N. Rocky Way Drive
Florence, SC 29506
843-206-2638
pjones791@outlook.com

Knight Antonio N. Jackson
Immediate Past GMWJ
884 Near Creek Drive
Blythewood, SC 29016
803-413-4575
Anjacksonl3@gmail.com

Knight Bruce E. Wright
Grand Court Director
7 Millet Ridge Court
Columbia, SC29223
803-960-5305
kapsi357@gmail.com

Knight Thomas M. Thomas
Grand Court Director
370 Thomas Drive

Knight Jesse Slater
Grand Court Director
444 Quail Pointe Drive
Florence, SC 29501
803-459-2447
sjessie96@yahoo.com

Heroine Ella McGee
Grand Ark Bearer
1565 Glen Erin Drive
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
843-530-0531
ellamcgee@aol.com

Heroine Rosie Ross
Grand Ark Bearer

513 Palm Street
Georgetown, SC 29440
843-240-8629
hair2bee@yahoo.com

Heroine Priscilla Cromedy
Grand Ark Bearer

130 Hoagan Lane
Georgetown, SC 29440
843-359-1987
Pcromedy58@gmail.com

Bamberg, SC 29003
803-682-3507
Tmthomas88@hotmail.com

Heroine
Grand Ark Bearer

Heroine Michelle R. Alston
Grand Marshal

324 James Milton Road
Georgetown, SC 29440
843-240-9449
blaznchelle@yahoo.com

Heroine Bernice Turkvant
Grand Marshal
843-909-8710

bernicemagwoodl15@gmail.com
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